
M.Ed. Leadership and Policy 
Semester One             
Name: Module: EDPT2507 Key Constructs and Issues in Educational Leadership and Management 
Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 
4 Tuesday 16 September 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
4 Friday 19 September 2025 14:00-20:00 In person 3105 Dr. Niamh Deignan  
6 Tuesday 30 September 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
6 Thursday 02 October 2025 14:00-20:00 In person 3105, 4035 Dr. Niamh Deignan  
8 Tuesday 14 October 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
              
Name: Module: EDPT2509 Ethical leadership for wellbeing and equity in schools 
Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 
11 Tuesday 04 November 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
11 Friday 09 November 2025 14:00-20:00 In person 4035 Dr. Niamh Deignan  
12 Tuesday 11 November 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
13 Tuesday 18 November 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
13 Friday 21 November 2025 14:00-20:00 In person 4035 Dr. Niamh Deignan  
              

Semester Two             
Name: Module: EDPT2508 Leading Student and Professional Learning 
Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 
22 Tuesday 20 January 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  

22 Friday 23 January 2026 14:00-20:00 In person 
Bioscience Building: 

Room B2.36 Dr. Niamh Deignan  
23 Tuesday 27 January 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
24 Tuesday 03 February 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  

24 Friday 06 February 2026 14:00-20:00 In person 
Bioscience Building: 

Room B2.36 Dr. Niamh Deignan  



25 Tuesday 10 February 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
              
Name: Module: EDPT2510 Educational policy, law and leadership 
Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 
27 Tuesday 24 February 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
27 Friday 27 February 2026 14:00-20:00 In person 3105 Dr. Niamh Deignan  
29 Tuesday 10 March 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
30 Friday 20 March 2026 14:00-20:00 In person 3105 Dr. Niamh Deignan  
31 Tuesday 24 March 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr. Niamh Deignan  
              

 


